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SPECTACULAH CHAFILESTON HOME
ON 1.6 ACRES ON BISHOP COURT

* Most prestigious estate street in Georgetown

* 6 bedrooms, 5 bathrooms, 4600 + 1200 sf

* Formal sunken Living + spacious Dining rm

* Striking 2 storey Family room w/wet Bar

* Huge Gourmet Kitchen - a true chef’s delight
* Master Bedroom Retreat w/2 sided Fireplace

* Amazing 6 pc. Ensuite and 10’ Maple Vanity

* Beautiful finished Basement w/heated firs

* 8 ceilings, Rec room + 6th bdrm + 4 pc Bath

* Perfect for In-law Suite or teenagers
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FABULOUS SEMI + FIN BASEMENT

* 3 Bedrooms, 3 Bathrooms, 1500 sf

* Beautifully upgraded & freshly painted

* Hardwood floors throughout main floor

* | arge Oak Kitchen with Breakfast Bar

* 3 newer Appliances & Central Vac

* Open Concept with marble gas Fireplace

* W/O to Deck and nice interlock backyard

* 3 good sized bedrms with double Closets

* Great Master Retreat w/Palladium windows
* Ensuite w/sep Shower + walk-in Closet

* Professionally fin basement w/Rec room
SHOWS BEAUTIFULLY'

* Professional Landscapmg, 3-car garage

HALTON LTD. F{EALTOR

877-5165

324 Guelph St.
Georgetown

OPEN HOUSE - SUN. OCT. 24 ~ 1-4 PM.
16 STEWART __MACLAREN._ GEORGETOWN

CUSTOMIZED FROM BUILDER'S PLAN

2 barm with sep. denoffice on upper level. Master w. gas fireplace, 5 pc semi ensuite inc.
bidet and sep. shower. Main level: 2 pe. Eat-in kitchen w, wio to 8x10 deck. Bl dishwasher,
LRIDR combination. Garage access. Lower: Fin. bsmt w. gas FP 2 pc. off laundry m.
Neutral decor. Close to guest prkg. Quiet location. No TH behind. Insul. garage w. bii
shelves and wrkbench, Appliances included. Great location. Call Patricia Hermiston at
905-877-8262.

Pat Hermiston
Sales Representative
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GREAT FAMILY HOME!
3+ B/R Raised Bungalow. Neutral Colors. Eat-in Kitchen with
pantry and b/i d/w. Gleaming strip hdwood firs! 3 b/r and 1-4
pc bath on main level. Fin, Bsmt. w large rec room and addn'l
rooms for bedrooms and/or office space. 3 piece bath. [N
Upgrades: f.a.g., c.a.c., bsmt wdws. Sgle car garage. Lg deck. \

Fenced yard. Won't last! Contact: David Baptie to view David Baptie
today; 905-877-8262 or 1-866-865-8262. Sl Represetaive

ROYAL LEPAGE
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Meadowtowne Realty
Independently Owned & Operated Broker

BEAUTIFUL END UNIT TOWNHOME
W/FINISHED BASEMENT

» Small quiet enclave of Townhomes

* 1336 sf - 2 yrs new, Spotless

* Fin Rec rm and Garage access

* W/O to great yard on reverse Ravine

* You will love all its extra Features

* Upgraded Broadloom & Ceramics

* Lrg maple Kit w/designer Counters

* End Townhome w/extra Windows

* Great rm w/granite gas Fireplace

* Master retreat w/4 pc & w/i closet

* Across from woods & Credit River
NOTE PRICE COMPARED TO OTHERS!

www.lynnandjohn.ca
E-mall Iynn@lynnandlohn ca

oy - -_:-‘_

(905) 877-8262

OPEN 7 DAYS A WEEK

NEW LISTING!!| $609,900

CHARLESTON ESTATE SUBDIVISION

“Charleston” custom design/built raised 3 bedroom bungalow on a private 2 i g
acre mature/forested lot in estate subdivision. This 4 year new home offersa [ @&
large kitchen wicentre island, granite counters and desk unit, double sided
fireplace, all appliances built in. Cathedral ceiling in family room with long |
beautiful country views. This home is on a forested lot on top of a hill, very &
private. Enjoy your 800 sq. ft. deck complete with hot tub. Walk out from mas-
ter and kitchen to deck For your private viewing call Christina Matesic
905-877-8262, cell 905-875-8262 or visit my website at www.roy-
_allepage.ca/ChristinaMatesic

Christina Matesic

Sales Representative

~ OPEN HOUSE - SAT, OCT. 23, 1-3PM.
17RobinaAw GeorgatnwnSouth
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SHOWN WITH PRIDE
Child safe crescent, walk to school’s and park’s.
4 bedrooms, open concept, huge family room
with fireplace. Master ensuite with jacuzzi tub
& separate shower. Main floor laundry. Fully

landscaped including hot tub & arbour! Call
Michelle Paisley at 905-877-8262.

Michelle Paisley

Saies Representative
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$299,900

GREAT HOME FOR GARDENERS,
ENTERTAINERS, ROMANTICS & HISTORIANS!

Enjoy your morning coffee in the bright & cheery sunroom; or on the pri-
vate courtyard under the shade of a towering maple. It's easy to entertain
family & friends in the large LR/DR w/10’ sloping ceilings, lots of win-
dows, hrdwd firs & 13" baseboard! The large lot (59 x 132’} is a garden-
ers delight w/English gardens, arbour, loads of perennials & mature
trees. After a long day, retire to the peaceful side yard next to a relaxing
goldfish pond; or just curl up with a good novel next to one of 2 gas FPs.
Walk to Main street shops, the GO, schools, parks, hospital and more!
Call Susan Lougheed Sales Rep. 905-877-8262.

Susan Lougheed
Sales Representative

DORSET PARK BEAUTY

totally renovated . . . $30K+ spent on new kitchen, car- i -
pet, windows, int & ext doors, garage door, furnace,

central air and more! Huge private back yard with 3 = e
year new hot tub and deck, plenty of room for a pool! |

&

All appliances included! Priced to sell at
$304,900. Call Kim Coulter at 905-877-
8262 or toll free at 1-866-865-8262.

Kim Coulter
Sales Representative

Royal LePage is Canada’s leading full service real estate company with over 10,000 sales representatives and 500 offices across Canada.

www.rovallepage.ca



